M412AB119VN-QB3-
 Price
Configuration
Type: M
Size: 412A
Input: 71 B14 ø105
Output shaft/bore: ø25
Mounting: B1

On our website
Features
How to order
Dimension
Accessories/options
Electric motors
Selection guide - fs
Mounting pos. - lubricant
Calc. the overhung load
Atex certification
Installation check list
Spare parts list
Complete catalogue
Selection by power (xls)
Note
Lead time
Direction of rotation
Axial and radial loads
Input shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
1400 240 1200
900 280 1400
500 340 1700
SX       DX (*)
FR(N)
FA(N)
Output shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
300 310 1550
250 330 1650
200 360 1800
140 406 2030
120 448 2240
85 480 2400
70 540 2700
40 600 3000
15 600 3000
Feq = FR
46
X+21
X
F (N)A
F (N)R
F (N)eq
= =
M412AB119VN-QB3-
65°
100/112 B5 196.5 232 250 200.5 KC40.4.043
Other feet are available,
see our web site
Sono disponibili altri piedini,
consulta il nostro sito web
A see on page bottom
Most popular types
Tipi più diffusi